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4
luruurqpphpfr {urp&ru.l6-P
(rrnnhru r urrrr hu urhurruruhnrl )

UU 550000

5 92421100
Shophtrfr pul]rntp urhlh hrurlurp
r fnnnr rrah hrurrnurmunmntnlh

uu 4nud 20000

6 79132100 hr hh tnnntrull hb uunnugnntpl nth uu hrurn 3000 6000 2

cl,lIUUbLC 700000

ttluntn dru hh Curn urhru n 4822
urhur 100000Gurhnt

uu2 n 1 50000

cLauubl,c 250000

u 4727

n auubLc
burnurtnlplnltlhhp 4214

hhrntntrhur hruut <<3ntpnri>> lD 0700095

Cl'llUUbl"C

"ttttthPh 
&h"P fhP"ttf #

2.l.
St nU q ul Ln qur 
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92411100
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6 Uurthurhantrqtrhnh rltnurtnnncrlurh urthulnurhBtrhn UU nnuril 271000

7 UcluurururuhhrurLhhnh rlhnurhnnnqntd uu nnuril 85000

8 5061 1 200
trpur\riurph:bhnh r{hpurfrgpunlnpriurh
burnurrntntnr-trhhn

uu hurur 100000

ct lluubLc /056000

2.4.(urlurUrunqlulth0 6unuJnrpjnr00bn 4232

1 72261170
Oprugprulfr0 urqurhn{dut0 tlbpu0npnqilu0

Arrrnrrrrnr nrnr frfrhn Anrrrnnhnh rIT tttltrltttfr Arrrhrtthn
UU 4puril 1 5000 45000 3

2 72212254 (urluUunahr0bnh 6nuqnLuth0 6unutnrotnt00bn UU nnurtl 20000 280000 14

3 Sruhqh uuturuurnhrlurh Erunurtntplnttr uu nnurtl 80000 80000

4 72261160 ZU uruuruurnhntu[ UU nnurtl 95000 95000 1

5 72261160 Armath.am dhr hurnBurhh uruuruurnLnul UU nnurd 20000 0

cl,auubt"c 500000

2. 5. Snrutrurq nnrnruthh 6u nul n r p.; n t 0 0 b p 4221
a
I 50231200 Snurhurunnuurrhh burluuhn, trhnphh gnnbnqnr-tl uu nnunl 1072800.0

cl,}uubl,c 1072800

3.Urr ulruuhruqhuurlurtr brunrulnlplnlhhhnh &hnpphpnrtf, nphg' 4241
Uuutmrqhuurh urtr brunrulnlpl nltrtrhp

1 76131 100
Qurquruqurnrftuh huniurh*nqlt tnhluh[\ut\uL
,rrrrrrrrrrrrnlrrfrrrft hrrrnrrrrnrnrnr hhhn

UU uril|ru 20000 120000 o

2 Qhmtlhhnh hunlurhurnqnnh burnurtmptnth UU unlhu 700000

3 ZU Qmtpurqnriurh h ghurhunntfurtr burnrulnr-plnth UU unlhu 450000

4 75251200 Qura h bhluonurnunhhnh urnntq.nttf UU huln 1 00000 100000 1

5
l.ntuur&ru1hurlfrh urq4tutr2urtrhhp]r rnhrlul]rn]urfurh
hrrrnrrrrnr rarnr Ir

UU huln 100000

6 s0531 120
Uutputulur-nu 0 hp4bhtuqurlp3nthunluurhqunlnpnr-plurh h

hp4hhurS|rtr urhrlrnurhqnr-plurtr rfrnp&uptrbntplnttr
UU hurur 125000 125000 1

7 50531'130
t-r ur putul u un u 0 u b [u 0 fr L1 tu Q ut 0 ut 0 tlm u 0 qn L pluu 0

r hnn6r r rnfrfrnr nrr r rfr 6r r rnr r lrnr nrnr fr
UU hunn 1 00000 100000 1

I 90670000 Uluururhurtrdurh burnuunlplnlhtrhn UU nnrutl 1

I tlu nnqh hurtuurqbh urnrnurhurtrnul

Cl'tlUUbl"C 1695000

4.Uhphtnutthph h urupprur[npnnftrhplr ptrprushU lttpnqnld h rqruhrqruhnr-tf 4252

1 30192112 €urnnnhoh r hopullnnnul UU hruu 5000 1 30000 26

2 50311220 G}dnnrUh dbnu0nnnqnrd uu huru 5000 1 15000 23

3 5031 1 120 PunBnhqh rl bnu0nnnqntd uu hunn 5000 85000 17

4 50311240 'Iluundb0urhtu0nq uuppbpfr tlbpu0npnqdu0
6r r rnt r ttnr nrnr frfrhn

UU +Funl 1 0000 160000 16

5 50311120
(ur d u Q ur p q2urlfrtr uurpphpfr tlb p u 0 n p nqd u 0 tr
rr rrr rhrr rr r rfrrlrr rfr Ar r rnrr ttnr atnr frfrhn

UU 4Fuiti 20000 600000 30

Clr']'UUbl'C 1090000

4.1 Urr rnnrutruurnnrnuuhtr bruluubn 4229
tlhdttutbuttt hnhnh h nilthqlultph uhntathnfu{wh nt untahuulnpmta\ltb tutfuuhp

1
60180000

'I*tprgh hnhplr h nthhgrlurbpfr tnh4ullrnlurluih
rn nruhuru nnrnulhh burhruhn

uu hurtn 700000

Cl"}UUbI'C 700000



4.2Chlnhnh h hrunnr-rqtrhnh n0Burghtl 0nnnqntil L ulruhuluOntd 4251

1 45400000
Gb 0pbpfr, 2 lrOn rpln r 0 trbpft ptrpurglr! 0npnqdu0 h
qurhqurtniurh ur 2 fu u m u 0 p 0 b p (rlurutru\|r hnpnqnr-tf )

302000

2 45400000
Gb trpbpfr, 2 fr[r n L gn r 0 0bp[ ptrpurg]rl1 0 np nqd u 0 ir

qruhqurhtlurh ru 2 fu ur rn ur 0p 0 b p ( 
2 hnnr-g tltutr

htttt ftttl,rrrnnh hnnnnnr r [\

UU 4Fulu 998000

cl,luubl,c 1300000

5. Lrmphp
5.1 ltnruuhhruhrurhh hntBhn h hrugntuun 4261

1 30197631 fdnLnp. A4 bnnrluttul.hl 121x29.71 uu mnuh 3500 700000 200

2 37821150 9ullhd uu Lq 1000 35000 35

3 30197233 lln Burr-rlr,r.r0uU, Bn Bb, BbLnul UU hunn 100 5000 50

4 30197232 [}ri raruuu0trlU, unuqulUun, pn Blul uu hurur 100 3400 34

5 30197234 fdn rauuuu0r-r.rU. Unrm Uuq dnLl uu hurur 900 45000 50

6 30197234 En puuuu0ruU, Unrtn UuqdnU UU hurur 2600 2600 I
7 30197231 fln aur ur tu 0 r.u Lr. u n r h rl b n u t h 0 oun ul 0 B, S ut lt UU rnnr-rh 1 000 35000 35

8 30199430 Onrn p 0znLd0bnh, mnqultJ0bnnLl UU hurur 300 9000 30

I 30199420 Onrn p. 0rntrl[rbnh hurlurn, unu0dtltu6pnU uu hurur 400 6000 15

10 30192121 anhl c0nhUuUnn uu hunn 100 15000 150

11 30192128 Qnhr obrr-r.rrh0 UU hurm 150 1 500 10

12 30192137 Uurtnhtn uu hurur 100 1 000 10

13 30192710 Unu06rurlrmhm, qnuub0tulLtuth0 UU hurur 300 6000 20

14 22111150 Punmbo0bn UU hurur 1200 3600 3

15 22111150 Pununbo0bn UU hurtn 45000 45000 I

16 22111150 Pununbq0bn uu hurtn 45000 45000 1

'17 22111150 Uunru.ru0bn uu hrurn 3500 17500 5

18 39298600 Qrnpmuhhn UU hurtn 11500 11500 .1
I

19 30197120 trndqLud0bn UU urnr-rh 300 3000 10

20 39263410 Urlnuull, rlblnurn tu, drnpn UU hruur 1700 1700 1

21 39263420 UrlnuU. rlbmuntu, rlbd UU hurtn 2000 20000 10

22 39263510 UbnduU, rhnBn uu hurtn 25 375 15

23 39263520 UbndtuU, dhqh0 uu hunn '100 2000 20

24 39263530 Ubndutr, rlbO UU hunn 100 2000 20

25 30197111 lrurnhlh rjbunurnr-ut unb Uutubn, finpn uu huln 100 2000 20

26 30197112 Lrurnhrh rJbmunut u.rnh Uurubn, dhqhO uu hunn 200 4000 20

27 30141200 Zurrd uruurnB, gnuub0tuLtutth0 UU hurur 1 800 3600 2

28 39263100 Qnuruhhr urL ulhh r nurL urq il uu hurn 6500 6500 4
I

29 30234300 'IurtntunU ulrrurjunuu. unLu0q mnLfih, CD UU hurtn 150 750 5

30 30234400 'trurunurnU uUurrlutnutlt. unur0q mntdrh. DVD uu hurur 200 1 000 5

31 30197331 'Ir-r.rl-rhl. pu0n0nul uu hunn 2200 2200 I

32 30197323 Lrrunhr. 50-ho r.nrlbr h pbnBh huttlun UU hurtn 3500 3500 1

33 30197322 t-rrunhr. 20-50 abnoh htutlun uu hurur 1800 1 800 1

34 30197321 gurnhl. tlh0rlr 20 obnph htutlun UU hurur 1200 1200 1

35 30197111 gurnhlh rlbr,nuun ut unb lltuutbn, thnpn UU tnntth 80 400 5

36 30197100 grunhl h rlbr.nu.rn r-ut runb Uutubn, db6 UU nnrth 100 500 5

37 39292510 €u0n0. ulurumhU uu hrurn 350 700 2

38 37821100 Ltnunrurhurtr rln&htr uu hurur 350 1050 3

39 37821130 Qmhunlnn tlururhtn UU rnnlth 850 4250 5

40 39241210 Uh nurur, qnuruhtrt urh urthh uu hrutn 800 1600 2



41 30199410 I.0 p0uulrurnr0 Bnrn B, 44 uu hruu 80 800 10

42 30193700 tln aunu nrllr. hurn Ub nnrj, ut r-r.rum r.l uuub UU hurur 4500 9000 2

43 30192100 ftbunh0. hruuunuLt uu huur 100 2000 20

44 30192760 Unhr. unrlnnuulttu0 uu hruur 150 1 650 11

45 39263600 lnr u mn rdr,aou ub 0 ttu Ututh0 uu hrurn 700 700 1

46 30192160 Gtnnhlu UU hurur 280 4200 15

47 30192700 QnLul UU hurur 900 900 1

48 30197332 lutrhr (6urtrnrnhr)' dhph0 uu hurm 1 000 1 000 1

49 30192114 fdru0ru p. Lr 0h Bh nlun6htth hrurJuln uu hunn 1400 2800 2

50 39263310 Uhnurtrh onurqnr-lq UU hurtn 600 1800 J

51 39263320 Onutqnrtq, uulLnh uu huru 1 600 4800 3

52 3s241210 UUnurn. qnuub0 tLultutth0 uu huln 650 3250 5

53 39292510 €ru0n0, LUttuuLnhl] UU hurtn 500 2500

54 39263200
Qpru ub 01ul; tuth 0 qh np, d ur.n1u 0, 70-200 t9, tn nrlu 0 ft,

r rrrrhr nrrrlr l'ohnntl
uu hurr-n 600 3600 o

55 3019593L qn u tn ur Iu rn ur U d u n Ll b p n rl qp b 1 n L h u d tu p, tt qF4L uu hunn 1 2000 1 80000 15

56 30r92L25 UurnUbn uu hurtn 400 40000 100

57 39263200
sptuub0;ruQurth0 qhnp, duu1tu0, 70-200h9, mnqu0ft,
rrrrrhrnrrrlr fohnntl

UU hurtn 2200 2200 1

58 22815000 fl r-unr-qlh ru u t rftuhurqnhn uu hruur 100 5200 52

59 22815000 Orunr-qlh urh&hiuLurh qnnbhn UU hurtn 300 6000 20

60 22815000 Ucfuururnnh urtr&hurhurli BhnBhh UU hurur 50 500 10

61 22815000 kuuunlurururhh Lurqtl UU hurur 0

62 22815000 €hhurburh qtrurhurururhrutrtrhnh ontgurbql! UU hurtn 150 1 500 10

63 30234400 lurr,nunU ulttudrunuU, urnu0g Lnnrqhh, DVD uu hurur 200 2000 10

64 30192125 UunUbn0bn uu hrurn 260 1 3000 50

65 30194320 .luruniurtr uu hurtn 150 1 500 10

66 22815000 UturLhnurh urhd.hurhurh qnpb uu hunn 300 60000 200

67 22815001 Ururb hnrnh ru urtrlurhuqhn UU hurur 300 1 50000 500

68 22815000 Uhnnntlhunl nntlurtr ilurut ruh UU hurur 1 000 9000 I
69 22815000 TrunnouLurh curndh rfturntutr uu huru 2000 6000 J

70 22815000 Znuniurhurchnp uu hunn 2500 7500 3

71 22815000 Shurn uu hurn 40 6080 152

72 30234620 brbz hhu nnnLBtnL00hn, 4GB UU hruur 2600 7800 ?

73 30234630 br br hhrnnnrptnt00bn, 8GB uu hruur 3600 10800 J

74 AUX run UU hurm 1 800 5400 3

75 22815000 Orunr-qhltrhnh puiq Bnn urb duiiihph tiururlq! UU huru 600 1 800 3

76 22451190 9nrluuruhurahn uu huru 150 1 050 7

77 22815000 'Iuruul unrtihhnh ilururt urh UU hurtn 1 800 9000 5

78 22815000 furlnuUh rluuntu0 uu hurur 1000 9000

79 22815000 glrurrurUu 0 0bnh nurlr-rrlu0 rlutntu0 UU hunn 1 000 1000 I
I

80 22815000 I nuru. nhnr-ourqnhrhhn UU hurur 500 100000 200

81 22815000 Lrbnph0 L ur0hrunr.uttur0 hnurlurUu0 tuQubpft dum1u0 uu hurur 600 1200 2

82 funup h hurrlnnnuhqntBtnttr 1-htr 4uruupurh UU hurur 650 650 4
I

83 funup h hurnnnnurbqntBtnttr 2-p4 4uruurpurtl UU hurur 750 750 1

84 funup h hur4np4urllonr-p1nth 3-p4 4uruupurh UU hrurn 900 900 I

85 Sturutrht h druphr.funnhh ur 1 -|rtr 4uruurpurtr UU hurur 1 000 1 000 1

86 Shuurhhth riurphr-tururhb* 2-p4 4uruurprutr UU hruu 1 000 1000 1

87 SnruLurh nthhhnnnul h funuP UU hunn 1 600 1600 1

88 tlurtnhtrh rfhpn4ur\ruh nulhgntlg UU hurtn 1200 1200 1

89 'Iltuurnuruull nul thp hurh4huft UU hurr.n 2400 2400 1

90
Oruntgruhn4 qptuqnn ru2|uruururhphhpp ururpptu\utt
nuruurnurhhtnmr.i |-| |

uu hurn 2500 2500 1
I

91
Otuntgurhnl qpurqnP ul2]uuruuuhphhpp rnurppur\urh
nrrrrrrnrrrhhhnmrJ | |l-lV

uu hrurn 27AO 2700 1

92 0urrnhhhh ntunrqilurh rihpn4fr\ut UU hurtn 27Q0 2700 1

93 Uhnururhruhr.iurh rJurr'nlurlt UU huln 800 2400 ?



94 U2tu[hpuf 2hrfu,ryunfrdruh r-tunnlruh uu hurtn 1 100 ?
95 Otunrg2fr 2hprf urlurJrdurh rlunnlrutr uu hurn 1600 6400 4
96 U2ulhpufr ulutriurhurqBh qnuhqurdurmrul UU hunn 1800 5400 J
97 U2ulhpulr hpulftuhruqprlurtr hpullurhuqhpp UU hurtn 1800 5400 3

9B 18100000
Shfuhf \u\urh urh&trur\*q.ih
upurruhurqnLuln UU hurur 0

99 18100001
Shlubf lu\urh urh&hur\*q.fh qur2rnqurtrfry
urpururhurqnLurn UU hruu 0

100 22815000
Urutr\urtlurpdurllurtr lu"phfr+h
r:rp&urtrurqpnrpl nr-trtrhplr
dumrur0

UU huru 1800 9000 5

I'hnutnutbutt
101 30197234 Qqpuulur0urll, !n2m Uulq dnU uu hurtn 900 5400 6
102 fuurqhp qurpqurohnrl UU hurtn 5000 1 1 0000 22
103 9fbhrnf\ unlruq uu huru 1500 7500 5
104 Qpurtrhpll uu hruu 1500 7500 5
105 Qntur2 UU hruin 3000 9000 3
106 30197120 Qp2unftuh UU hurur 4000 8000 2
107 'Iurpur\ur2urp uu hurtn 4000 8000 2.
108 $ntl' UU hurtn 400 4000 10
109 39263410 Uripurtl uu hurtn 50 4850 97
1't0 30t927r0 Unulrh& UU huln 200 2000 10
111 30199430 Onrn B 0znLd0bnh, mnquL.t0bnnd UU hrurn 200 2000 10
112 30197231 On Buuur0LULl. rlnt hdbnurh0 Eun u[ra. $ull uu hruu 1000 5000 5
113 30197631 flnLqB, 44 gnnrluurhl 121x29.71 UU rnnlrh 3500 35000 10
114 30192160 C*phlu uu hunn 200 2000 10

cl"2-uubl,c /987305

S.2Vhhsuquthh h huttpullth uhturh hpzrahn 4267
1 39831242 Lrlurgph thn Zh, db npn ul t r.l u 0 rur n L huurJr.un uu hrurn 500 25000 50
2 39831243 Ltlutgph {-rnzh, utl r"nnrlum UU hurur 600 30000 50
3 39831241 Odun dbnph hhnnr-b UU 500 35000 70
4 39831245 Odtun, hbnnrlr uu hurtn 450 22500 50
5 39831245 Q{run, hbnnLtl uu 500 40000 80
6 39831244 odu12, m0unbuuUur0 UU hunn 150 9000 60
7 39831210 Uqruuph t rlurqilurh urnrnurnnurtrp UU hunn 750 11250 15
B 39221490 UUruh t r-.1 ru0rul nr uurnr0q0bn UU hutn 300 3000 10
9 39831240 Uuppnq htnr-B /nurhrur/ UU hurtn 350 10500 30
10 39831247 Ufu unuhur0nn hbn nrU' uLU0hruOgnrtqh hulduln uu 1 000 25000 25
11 39514200 Unphl funhu0noh uu hunn 130 13000 100
12 24311300 €tnn UU hurur 40 20000 500
13 39831 100 Ldurqnn hrmratn (dulihr ) UU thnn 150 3000 20
14 39836000 Utlbt, unLlnnuLlLU0 uu hurur 1200 60000 50
15 39831283 (urmuUh I r.luqUlu0 r LUF uu hurn 550 8250 15
16 44511120 Qnqup[urL10bp UU hurur 400 6000 15
17 39837000 Stuluurtlbt uu hunn 1700 51000 30
18 39831282 9uhnLtp rJurpnbrnr tuE uu hrutn 250 12500 50
19 1 9641 000 4lnLhhBhrb0urrh0 urunU, un nh hrudun uu huln 500 25000 50
20 39713410 ZuunuUh duBnrlu0 uunBbn uu hurtn 4000 1 20000 30
21 39835000 lu un u L1 tl urpp b 

1 n r d nr1, q 
1 ur urnrJu ub, rfrur1un1u uu hunn 1 000 1 0000 10

22 39132220 9tuttthl htuanrumh UU hrurn 150 1 500 10
23 39132220 9tufuhl huronr-uurh UU hurur 200 12000 60



24 39812100
Zuruntullfr d ur6frQ, hu mulQ ft t"htullbgdut 0 l,
rJ ut l-r b n Ln L r ah ur r.u hru ur 0 rl ttt 0 httt tI t u n

UU hurm 1480 59200 40

25 33761000
gmqurpurtrtt fottqfu nnr-1nhn{
{r nhnrrrlrrrrh rrrnl nnrnnnr rarrrrlr)

uu hum 100 22000 220

26 39221480 9mqurnluhh lunqurhurh UU hunn 1000 30000 30

27 33761000 gntournruhh ranrah burluhl UU huru 1 850 55500 30

28 39221420 funourhurLr uu hurr.n 450 9000 20

29 39831280 Urututrh rluBnbt nr dhgng uu hrlur 400 7200 18

30 39513200 fdnBb ur06bnnohU0hn, bnUzbnm UU huru 350 3500 10

31 33711210 lun0utl nr0dbnnqhtl UU hurtn 150 1 500 10

32 18141100 Urfu urunur0 ourh0 6bn0no0bn UU onLIct 300 3600 12

33 18141 100 Urlu r.r-run u,r 0 pu rh 0 dbn0 nq0hn uu qnl-lct 180 5400 30

34 38411200 Uhhrrub uuhh ohnilurrunh uu hrurn 200 5000 25

35 24311900 PrnnurLhn uu hq 1 500 15000 10

36 30192210
tlnlfrilbptulft0 [0p0utt1q2nt0 durqu{b0,
48rllx1 00d m0unbuutlttu0. tlb6

UU hurtn 250 3000 12

37 30192220
alnlfrdbpurlfi0 ft0p0tu|.,|q2nt0 duqur{b0,
1 9rllx36rl onuruh0 rurl-ru.tth[r. fi n pn

UU hurtn 40 560 14

38 31651 100 UbUnruhr duruurrl b0, on uUudL UU hurur 150 7500 .50
39 30192232 UUnurt pnph UU hunn 1 000 50000 50

40 31531210 hrhhrnnurhurtr turn uu d 200 1 00000 500

41 30237132 2hnurh,rnuh rrun uu rI 90 900 10

42 44322100 Urutnrhr, hr-urluUrunqth, UTP cable 6 level uu hurr.n 100 5000 50

43 31681630 Lr blrrnnurUu0 uruu.thnrlht, bntu$uq, 63U uu hrurn 5000 50000 10

44 44411110 Qnh 6nnuU, htutrurtt uu huln 2000 20000 10

45 44411110 9nh 6nnuU. druulttu0 uu hrurn 1 600 16000 10

46 44411120 9nh 6nnuU. 2 thultu0ntl uu hrurn 3500 35000 10

47 39224331 anLrr . turluLnduub 1 0t uu hunn 800 8000 10

48 39224331 'Inrtt, t-ut tuuunrlutub 40t uu hrurn 1 500 1 5000 10

49 39224332 trnrrr. qh0LrtutuuLn UU hurtn 1300 1 3000 10

50 39224341 UnnuunUn, ulturumduuE uu hu-rur 1 500 1 5000 10

51 3s224341 Un nunUn. Lul Luulndulub uu hurur 3000 1 35000 45

52 44521200 lnurh rhurLurtrh r.fhqnr-h Gr]nn) UU hrurn 1 800 27000 15

53 44521200 lnuih rhurl-rurtrh rlhontL UU hurtn 1000 10000 10

54 44521121 lnurtr rhrubruhh rIhqnLL Grlnn) UU hrurn 2300 23000 10

55 44521121 lnruh rhurburhh rlhqnth (hrlnn) UU hunn 5800 58000 10

56 44521120 lnruh rhurlrurtr uu hurtn 1000 1 0000 10

57 44521170 t'tnnubB0bn UU hurtn 4500 45000 10

58 31531210 hrbUunnuUru0 tuilu 60W,80 W,100W uu hurur 100 20000 200

59 31531220 fr bUrnnurUru0 t uurlu, 1 50W uu hurur 250 12500 50

60 31531300 Lnrurunhnnurthh tuniu LED 9W E27 uu huru 700 1 0500 15

61 31531300 S0unbunn rudubn LED uu htuur 3000 1 8000 b

62 31531300 S0mbunn rudubn LED uu huru 2300 23000 10

63 31221180 Lurlubnh Unaun0bn uu hturn 350 3500 10

64 31512360 Lnrutundutt UU hrutn 6500 65000 10

65 31531600 SbnhLurrhtr runlu UU hrutn 2200 22000 10

66 30199798 'tltu rnh durduqn r to[tbn UU huru 2000 20000 10

67 31685000 br b[-runnurUu.r0 bnLrr.unurorlr-u0 t un UU hurtn 1800 90000 50

68 44521120 'Inurh rhurtrutr (bql.n) uu huru 3000 30000 10

69 44521120 'Inurtr rhurLurhh nnhurL (bqfn) UU hurur 2000 20000 10

70 44521120 amuh rhurtrurtrh ruhrnrh (bql.n)2Oiltf 11uri UU hunn 600 6000 10

71 44521120 'Ilururnr-hurhh uhrnrh rcql.n)1 6iltl 8ud uu hunn 400 4000 10

72 44521170 'Inurtr rhurLurh (trurtunrlh) uu hurr"n 1 500 90000 60

73 44521200 9nnwbph rlbhtt"u0hqd uu' hruur 2700 27000 10

74 44521170 Unnubp0bn uu hul.n 900 9000 10

75 44611450 tusru00bn UU hunn 20o 2000 10



76 31684200 .{urnnurU, bnUpLbnul0fr, upmuP[Q uu hruur 550 33000 60

77 31686000 Junnq untlnnuUu0 UU hurtn 300 3000 10

78 39831247 t{nrnunt ilurpnilurtr hhnnr-lt UU hurur 850 42500 50

79 31224300 Uhuroriurtr nnuhhn uu huru 1000 1 0000 10

80 44322200 Uulrnrfu. hrbUtnnuUut0 tun UPP uu il 250 2750 11

81 31321270 frbUunnuUur0 ttun UU d 180 9540 53

82 44322200 frbbmnurUur0 rurn uu d 900 4500 5

83 31200000 b t b U rn n ur U ur 0 n r p1 ur 0 p ur 2 [u rJ ur 0 L t{b p ttt hut4 d ut 0

rurn ourd nnnLd0bn
UU hurur 150 1500 10

84 uu il 300 90000 300

85 Urltnndurur UU hrurn 6800 68000 10

86 .rlhh ilhb UU hurtn 2400 24000 10

87 Qnnr-hrn uu huru 1200 24000 20

88 44512800 'IlurnrururLurhurtr uu hunn 1000 20000 20

89 44111412 Lhnl.r Lurnhpu uu hunn 1 7000 34000 z

90 44111412 LhnL Lururhpu UU hurtn 7000 70000 10

91 Cruruurht UU hurtn 100 100 1

92 44192700
LbpL.1ruqlur0htl, 0bnUuputptutltutr
urrfu urunur0 p0hnh huttlun

uu hunn 2500 7500 3

93 44192700 l,bnUu-tottu0hLh rntn UU hurtn 1 800 5400 F
94 44831500 Lnrbhr uu hurur 1500 7500

95 31685000 3ntnurtrhnlr UU hurur 2000 1 0000 5

96 44511260 ZnLurpnr-nB UU il 1900 9500 5

97 Snuh UU hurur 50 1000 20

98 1 8937000 Ournh UU huru 100 3000 30

99 31681410 fdhr uu hurur 400 4000 10

100 44521170 'Imuh rhurtrurl-r (butundh) uu hruu 3500 1 0500 J

101 31651 100 UhLntuhr dunuunlhh uu hunn 200 2000 10

102 Qmhnunuturuur UU hurr-n 3500 70000 20

'103 19640000 'tlnr htrahr hhurrhtr prun urhra uu ri 200 4000 20

104 44522400 brlnn nnurtr pntrurh uu huru 2500 12500 5

105 31211190 Umnurohtr ur0qLuLnhl 0 b n uu hurtn 550 5500 10

106 31 681 700 Furdu0unun unnLqh UU hurtn 200 2000 10

107 44411750 9nr-qunurhurhntrp UU hunn 38000 304000 8

108 44163171 flhurhhh tunnmlurh uu ri 1400 14000 10

109 31686000 lunnq unr.lnnuUu0 uu hurr.n 350 3500 10

110 31684000 .{.urnntul; UU hunn 1000 1 0000 1Alv

111 44512800 'tltnnrtnurh urhurh rhnpn UU hurtn 650 6500 10

112 44512000 Zurnnurlnmta uu hunn 2500 12500 5

113 44192800
qndh0, 0bpQuprupulltu0 r.u2[uuunu0p0bp
I rrrrrnurnbr nL hurrluln

UU hunn 1200 1 2000 10

114 44111412 LhnL rhlndh uu huln 2000 10000 5

115 'tlururh urluulnuln UU hutn 1 6000 80000 5

116 tthutnh luululnutn UU hunn 1 3000 65000 5

cl,luubl,c 2998650

53 U""tlg*rqmh*lruth lt lutpttt*rntlt
1 38411200 thnilurlunh uu hurur 1500 66000 44

2 Qhnilurlulh hqnttfnr] UU hunn 1 5000 120000 8

3 33121180 unru0 d0zrJru0 lunl'rrluO uunp (tnn0nilbmp) UU hunn 6500

4 33691 176 nbrlnputlp UU hurm

Clr'l'UUbl'E /92500

5.4 Zrurnnth hruruuuUur hn 4269



1 37451580 .lntbrnnrh q0nLuUObn UU huur 2800 8400 J

2 37451290 bnLmnnrh q0nLULt0bn uu huur 3200 9600 ?

3 37461170 Ubnu0h nbOhuh q0nurU UU huru 150 450 3

4 35331 100 Q0nuU0bn uu hurur 1000 3000 J
5 3581 1 170 Uunn r"nur rh 0 hurfuuo qbuLn uu hrurn 2500 7500

6 37451520 6b0huh oOnrulr UU hurtn 500 1500 J
7 37461340 Uunnmurh0 r-hurrlthnr rr-n uu unnrdr 2200 4400 2

8 374s1.610 ttnntfhtuqnrrq uu hurtn 200 2000 10

I 44192400 Qug, qhquuth0 uu bc 80 8000 100

10 44921500 Cbr-frturludhtr' qhuururh0 UU hq 200 6000 30

11 44111200 Shdhhur UU bq 150 52500 350
12 14211000 ULluuq, rh0untunuUu0 uu uurnt 350 13300 Jd

13 30192233 Uht hUn0 uu hruur 1 000 2000 z

14 24911900 Uurthllh unuh0d UU hq 150 900 o

15 24911200 Unu[[rd, f dnLtuhru uu bq 1 300 7800 o

16 24911200 Unufr06, hrlnLLuhr-u uu hq 1 000 5000

17 44100000 C [ 0 tu p ut p ut ! Lu 0 01 n r pb p tr hu n u U h g tu p un u 4p u 0p UU htuur 2000 4000 2

18 44211610 U0 UtnL0 uU 0bn(nrqnr trhb ) UU hurr.n 20 400 '20
19 44163420 tu nn nd ult h tutrL rnrhruL UU hruur 200 800 4

20 44511100 ?bnph qnn6hp0bn, 2fr0u;rupul1u0 UU hrur.n 7000 14000 2

21 44511330 'tlunnrunuUuhru00bn uu hurr-n 500 1000 2

22 44511200 ebnph unnqObn UU hurtn 2500 5000 z

23 44511260 (nUuBnLnB UU hunn 1 500 1 500 1

24 31711160 ft bUunnnn0bn UU nnrth 3500 7000 2

25 3151 1 100 LnruunduUh rlurubn, turlti.l UU htuur 2500 5000 2

26 31681201 'tlniluh fuqnrh uu hurur 6000 12000 2

27 31681202 UnurhqpurLtur uu hurur 6000 12000 2

28 3'1681000 'Ilniltuh uurrtrhb uu tnr.ftut 5000 10000 az

29 44621221 Chnhurtrnrn burrauurrh lulhhl hurncuilnnhl UU hrum 3800 7600 z
30 42122130 Qnh ulnriul UU huru 20000 20000 4

I

31 38 1 26300 thnrfu-rutnhdurtrh b urnouril nnhr UU hurur 1 5000 15000 1

32 44163171 tlbunfittb lunnn{utr 1, 112" uu ri 300 3000 10

33 44163172 flbunh0b lunn nul uutr 2, 314" UU ri 350 3500 10

34 44163173 Uhururn uru r ruuurh tunn nrl urb UU ri 80 800 10

35 44163173 'lL uiuurtfuruh ]unnnrl urb UU il 800 12

36 44163111 9nuhbnrugdur0 funnn{uU0bn UU rJ 650 7800 12

37 44163130 9nlnrr1nr lunnn{ult 60 uti UU huur 1400 16800 lz
3B 44192610 ubfu, rh0uununurtrru0 UU Lq 700 7000 10

39 44521100 Oullltu0 qLnhhurrhh 3/4 ild UU hruur 3000 6000 2

40 44521100 <DtuLttu0 luqurhulrhh UU hunn 2500 5000 2

41 44521100 OulUtu0 ltnnrqhn UU huur 250
42 31224500 'ltnnt- nurh rnurnphn lrurhhnh uu hurur 30 5430 181

43 31224500 4hnnunurLurnhhb uu huln 20 2000 '100

44 24952000 Ohrhurdurbht: uu lrq 250 2950 11,8

45 44162500 9nh hunnnihub 3/4 uu d 600 4200 7

46 44162500 Qnh lunnnrlurL UU ri 2500 75000 30

47 44162500 funnnrlurLh urhbrnr-l,nub 900 UU hruui 500 15000 30

48 44162500 Iunnnihubh urhbrnrhurLr 45" uu hrurn 200 4000 20

49 44162500 hrnnnrlrrr'lrh rrrh'lrrnr hrrr'lr 5O" uu hurr.n 2000 1 0000

50 33141770 Prhonurtr UU huru 5000 1 0000 z

51 37451330 Zhntntu uu hurur 20 '160 B



52 44531600 Uurl-rhtr UU hurur 20 180 9

53 44532200 Sunhonu-rL UU hurur 20 180

54 31411100 htbrlb0un uu hunn 100 10000 100

55 3141 1 100 hrbdb0un UU hunn 550 3300 o

56 42131170 Snrurh0 hnupbnh Uunquld nndu0 tfrtuUtu00bn UU huru 1 500 4500

57 44512900 QurrrhLnh UU huru 200 200 1

58 44111411 Lbnll, gnLuhdnLtuhn0, uUnhL UU Uc 700 1400 2

59 44111412 Lruurhpuurrhh hhnh UU Uq 2000 OUUU ?

60 44111413 SnLnu0bnLt uu Uc 2000 38000 19

61 44111413 Snrnuttbnll 3,5hq UU hurur 7000 350000 50

62 'tlutnh ulururnurn UU hurur 5000 30000

63 31685000 Urhpunlnn hnnnilruL (QnSnh) uu hurr.n 1250 6250

64 44192700
LbpQuqlu0frL1, 0bp!utputputtltu0
rr rrh rrr rr nu rfr olrhnh htttr]tttn

uu hurr.n 1500 15000 10

65 44192800
.{n 6 h 0, 0 b p L1 r.u p tu p tu t 

tr 
uu 0 tu 2 fu t-u m u 0p0 b p

l-rurmurnbtnL hurlun
uu huln 300 4200 14

66 33621641
Zul1:rhhlufr2 (urtrurfruhuluthl{) It ur}uuluhurh}r2 rf}2nghtp/
hrrrlrrrrhhhrht nLr,\LnnLnh rrrrhnnht

UU L 1 300 260000 200

67 33621641 Zur\urhhlufr2 (urtrr.nfruhqrnfr\) h urluururhurtrir2 dfr2ngLh/
hrrrhrrrr frrrhn]-rrrrhh nLr ALnnhnh

UU t 1 500 '120000 80

68 33621641 Zru\urhhlufr2 (urtrtnlruhquttll) lt urluunuhurblr2 rllr2nghhd
hrrrlrrrrr lrrrhn].rrrhft nLr ALnnl;nh

uu huu 1800 2'16000 120

69 33621641 Zru\urtrhlufr2 (urtnnfuhuluhll) h urluuruhurtrlr2 rifr2nghhp/
hrrrlrrrrr firrhnl-rrrrhh nLr ihnnhnh

uu hunn 400 48800 122

70 33621641 Ulutnurhurhnrtl h ut urlurur urhntBt nr-h 450rit UU huru 800 24800 31

71 33621641 Ulutnurhurtrmrl h ulurltnuturhnr-Blnr-h 5r (urhnhr) uu huru 5040 100800 20

72 42961280 'Ihuu hhuhnhhn/ hurLurhhluhl rlhqnqhhnh hunlurp UU hurtn 0

73 33141129 fthuru hnururnn (rutululrl rutrhl rrhrluL ) uu hurtn 0 +

74 33141129 'IhrIurlr uu hurur 30 246030 8201

75 37521240 <Dnuhll uu hurr,n 80 8000 100

76 Shnh rhrtftu 4-5 dil UU tnnlth 1500 7500 5

77 9hhp uu hruur 8000 8000 1

7B 44221120 t-r n Lr 0 ru Lr h u u u [.r h n U d h tu d n n 0 b n ( U-t tu Bb B) UU hurur

79 44831500 Lntbfl UU bq 1 100 < <t il l

80 44Lr2230 Lhhnrhnttl uu pti 3800 228000 60

81 39812500 s-rihLmuhr uu.lnr-trs MMM 42&1, uu hurtn 640,06 3840,36 6

82 39812500 s-rfhl-rnruhl urunthq MMM 35 ilil uu hurtn 472,04 2832,24 n

B3 44L10000 Uurhurhturfurbnr-h nrhhrlhnuurt Unicom 65 qn 0210 UU hurur 780,07 3900,35 E

84 2497L400 Zhnilhurhb punrh ($hpuurtnnn) Unicom 80 qn 00245 uu hurtn 5300,5 21201,84 4

B5 44110000 tubnr-burphr rhurBhBrutlnnrlurb Unicom 100 qp 00244 uu hurtn 850,08 1 700,1 6 2

86 44763121. tunnniluh PPR-AL-PERT KALDO-4O (sdil) uu rlhrnn 3080,3 36963,24 12

87 39715200 tunn. l-rouril.Kaldo PPR S40X40 10/360 uu hurur 308,03 1 540,1 5

BB 44t63L2L tunnnrlurb PPR-AL-PERT KALDO-32 (4dil) UU rJhtnn 1432,1 17185,44 12

89 39715200 tunn. Lquril.Kaldo PPR T40X25X40 1 5/1 80 UU hruur 384,03 1536,12 4

90 397].5200 tunn. bquld.Kaldo PPR S32X32 401560 UU hurtn 116,01 580,05 6

91 24971,400 tunn. Lrqurf. Kaldo PPR T32X25X32 201320 uu hurur 248,02 992,08 4

92 249L1400 tunn. Lqruil.Kaldo PPR 125X25 50/700 UU hunn 92,01 1840,2 20

93 39775200 tunn. lrourd.Kaldo PPR S40X1-114 F 5180 UU hurtn 3640,3 14s61,28 4

94 397r.5200 tunn. hquril.Kaldo PPR T25X25X25 30/480 uu hurur 128,O1 1280,1 10

95 39715200 tunn. Lqurd.Kaldo PPR S32X1F 51140 UU hurn 1456,1 5824,52 4

96 3977s200 tunn. hqurf.Kaldo PPR S25X25 50/1000 UU hunn 65,61 656,1 10

97 39715200 tunn. hquril.Kaldo PPR S25X3|4F 101240 uu huru 608,05 8512,7 14

9B 397Ls200 tunq. \gurtf.Kaldo PPR S25X3/4F unfhphll. 10/250 UU huru 1520,1 30402,6 20



99 44t63tzt tunnnrhuL PPR-AL-PERT KALDO-2S (3,25ilil) UU huur 896,08 21505,92 24

100 42t3ttt0 @urLurtr ltap (118) 1l2FF (15/195) 151195 UU hurn 2504,2 37563,3 15

101 3971s200 tunn. Lquril.Kaldo PPR S20X1/2F unihnhlr. 10/250 UU hurur 1116,1 16741,5 15

102 39775200 trqlrrrl KALDO (VG-F21101-M) tusur+t. 1l2M uu hurur 380 4560 12

103 44511100
qnpbhpb urpuhunturp(U\ur{urnur\ \rnpnq Lika
115"1"22 2\

uu hurtn 598,83 2994,15 6

104 397Ls200
rlhururl \gulfuu( tunr1. \guril. Ka I d o P P R L25x25
An/7no\

uu huru 114,77 1147,7 10

105
39715200

4hururl \gurduru(tunq.\gunf. Kaldo PPR
-f')Ev)Ev)E 

"n/dRn\
uu hunn 159,69 958,14 b

106 44'100000 2frhurpurpur\urtr h3mp(9u12nlh durqur{. (u\n1)
tt.tt-ttfhfil= ?Olrrnn /7 2,tt[) \

uu hurur 1596,9 3193,8 z

107 42t3ttto ilrurllurh gpf (<Durllurh ltap(092) 3l4"FF (Full) 8/88) uu hrurn 10659,3 21318,56 2

108 42t3LttO
rlrur\urh 2p[r (<Durllurh 2pfrKaldo PPR 25 \huuluntlur
1nl100\

uu hurur 1596,95 6387,8 4

109 44511100
anpblrplr tupuhunturp(Ullunlurnur\ \tnpnq Li ka

1'15*1"2? ?\
UU hurtn 479,38 2396,91 5

110
397L5200

'Ihtnurl \gurtfuru(9 guril. KAL DO (VG- F2 1 1 0 1 -F)

tuoulh.l/2"F)
UU hutn 399,49 3994,85 10

111
44110000

Gfrhurpurpru\urh trlnr-p(fu bmburphl rlnuphprurlnp{u-rb
Unicorn 100on 00244\

uu hurtn 948,91 848,91 4
I

112 42122130 'tlntiq (9pf qntiq Kaldo QB-
60\

uu hurur 19255 19255,17 1

113 42t3ttto @urlrurlr qnh (@urLurtr ltap(090) 1l2"FF (urnl) Full12111 uu hurtn 2860,3 '14301,56 6

114
42131710

@ur\urh 2pfr (Our\urtr ltap(090) 3i4"FF(qn2)Fu|| 8/64) uu hurur 4266,5 21332,49

115 42t3LLrj
Qurlutr 2plr (Our\urtr 2pfrKaldo PPR 25 \huulurnr-1ur
10/100)

uu hurur 1278,4 7670,11 o

CUAUUbLC 2518600

-lruuutruh urupprurlnpnultrhp 514
I
I 35331 100 .lnrhrnnrh qhnurb UU hruu 3000 21000 7

2 35331 100 Unhhuururburtr Lurrrlhq qtrnurhhhn UU huru 5000 35000 7

3 37451290 QtrnurLhhn rhrurb uu hurr,n 6500 39000 6

4 37451290 $nnnnnr urrhh qhnurhtrhn uu hurur 4500 9000 2

5 37451291 Furuhhurrnr h qhnrubtrhn uu hrurn 5500 27500

7 'tlhLq ulntrqh nurLbln uu onllc[ 2000 10000

8 'tlhhq runhqh qhnulh UU hrurn 100 6000 60

6 Onurdnhr unillu UU huru 2500 12500 5

I Uuhn UU hurm 100 100 1

10 OnurL uu hunn 1200 8400 7

11 fohtrhuh qurhq uu hurur 6000 12000 z

12 Uuurhdurh UU hurtn 6500 0

13 Ouph btuhnnq 1,5 hq uu huru 3500 1 0500 3

14 fahLhuh qhnrult uu hurtn 800 11200 14

15 Eb0huh ubn u0 uttrhtl 0bnnrl UU hrutn 90000 0

16 hr hhurnurh urh ut urntuurh urhurh UU hurtn 30000 30000 1

17 39515440 OLn n uhurturct TbnLnud uunuqnttn uu Lt 6000 96000 16

18 3021 3300 Lmuurqnhr (tlnnhhurnn) uu hurur 0

19 32341120 Furn&nrutunu (unrpo6ott) uu qnl-lq 55000 55000 1

20 302 1 3300 DVR hikvision uu hunn 0

21 30237411 UbLhb uu hiuur 3000 1 5000 6

22 3021 3300 (rudruUunqhl uu hrurn 0



23 32341110 Furn&nurtunu MARK M15A UU hutn 160000 320000 2

24 32341110 Uhbrhnurrhh rhuhtutrurtr MARK 4 FX UU hrutn 69000 69000 1

25 32341110 trurndnrulunu lS SPX12 UU hurtn 126000 1 26000 1

26
4422L100

btlpnqunnmhurtrtrhpfr ulruurFluurnnul h urhrlur4pnrtl
4.2 rthrnn purnurlntufr UU pri 150000 1 50000 4,2

27 32357L20 'tlnnrhhunnh khnurtr 2,00 X2,00 uu hurtn 52000 52000 1

28 38651200 'Ilnnrhhurnn ViewSonic UU hunn 240000 240000 1

29 302391 50 Fruq ilur$nr0Uqhn0LUt Lnuht UU hunn 0

30 30237240 .{.btr hurilwquhqurr htr uhuurhqhh uu hunn 0

31 30237240 Wi-Fi ROUTER uu hurr.n 0

32 30211200 'h nr-nurb hn hruriruL urnqhl uu hurr-n 0

CITAUUbL,C 1355200

30543255

tlUq-h ulurFhblr hrutftuZlurunhulbtr bn*qltn

N

eL{n1
urulpruhphh

Ph
burnur3mp;n

rhtrhpp tt
ur2|ururnurhp

Ithplt
dF2tuhsb\

!n4p'gurn
urhlhllurr"nm

Qhrftutr uhh4|r urhriurhnr-r,ip

QhrIur

b d.b

/phpur

suq/

H.

ol
r# a

t+

Uulpurtrpruurtuurll

1 5612160 Zruq huril qnnhLh ruunln c< lrq 5060,16 360 1 821 658

2 5614200 trnhh& c< hq 632,52 650 411138

3 5651100 Uurhrunnh q< ttq 632,52 320 202406

4 561 6000 Ztinburqnnhb q< llq 632,52 850 537642

5 5421100 FnrutuLurh tnr-n q< hq 632,52 1100 695772

6 5331154 Ornn nhnhh c< lrq 316,26 390 123341

7 53311s3 flutu c< hq 316,26 850 268821

8 15331t51 ZrurnhL rnrh c< hq 31,6,26 1300 411138

I 15541200 'Thuhhn c< lrq 632,52 2200 1391544

10 15112150 Zunlh rfhu q< Uq 632,52 1590 1005707

11 15311100 9tunr.nn$ht c< Lq 1_581,3 250 395325

12 I 5331 1 61 Unlu qtnr-h q< hq 31,6,25 300 94878

13 153331 00 Snrlunnh rfurbnr-h q< hq 189,756 1100 208732

14 03221410 Vurnurdp c< l-tq 1054,2 300 316260

15 03221 1 1 0 Qtuqtun c< hq 316,26 400 126504

16 03221 1 00 \urnilhn durLtrnhn q< Lq 31.6,26 400 126504

17 03222128 futr6,nn c< hq 1265,04 450 5bvzbd

18 | 5831 000 Curpurp c< hq 263,55 420 1 10691

19 15872400 url q< lrq !26,504 160 20240,6

20 0314251 0 3nr- q< hq 632,52 75 47439

cL'IUI]bLC 8885008


